
505746.36N
0001302.79W
505431.41N

0001505.28W
505020.71N

0001742.34W

-

R20C

R20C

R20C

R20C

002

003

003

005

IF

TF

TF

CA

ADURI

KA20F

RW20

-

-

-

Y

-

IAF / IF / 8NM

FAF / 4.5NM

MAPt

MAP TURNING POINT

202°
(201.7°)

202°
(201.7°)

202°
(201.6°)

202°
(201.6°)

-

-

-

-

2200

2200

800

1500

160

130

130

130

505755.46N
0001834.62W
505746.36N

0001302.79W
505431.41N

0001505.28W
505020.71N

0001742.34W

-

R20R

R20R

R20R

R20R

R20R

001

002

003

004

005

IF

TF

TF

TF

CA

BITLI

ADURI

KA20F

RW20

-

-

-

-

Y

-

IAF

IF / 8NM

FAF / 4.5NM

MAPt

MAP TURNING POINT

-

093°
(092.5°)

202°
(201.7°)

202°
(201.6°)

202°
(201.6°)

-

RIGHT

-

-

-

2200

2200

2200

800

1500

160

160

130

130

130

505635.41N
0000750.31W
505746.36N

0001302.79W
505431.41N

0001505.28W
505020.71N

0001742.34W

-

R20L

R20L

R20L

R20L

R20L

001

002

003

004

005

IF

TF

TF

TF

CA

NITEN

ADURI

KA20F

RW20

-

-

-

-

Y

-

IAF

IF / 8NM

FAF / 4.5NM

MAPt

MAP TURNING POINT

-

290°
(289.8°)

202°
(201.7°)

202°
(201.6°)

202°
(201.6°)

-

LEFT

-

-

-

2200

2200

2200

800

1500

160

160

130

130

130
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Instrument Approach Procedure Coding Tables

CHANGE (10/16): MAY/MID RADIALS WITHDRAWN. TRACKS.

Shoreham Runway 20C RNAV (GNSS) Instrument Approach Procedure

Shoreham Runway 20R RNAV (GNSS) Instrument Approach Procedure

Shoreham Runway 20L RNAV (GNSS) Instrument Approach Procedure
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